winterseason  Nijseko Area:Circuit Bus
—TIJBRe ) OB ERe
UV:"Z]’U‘)‘—I*' @ f‘f'jl*—i% .
. 5% 1) hohosE Q
FFNEHBOH Y &20) B Wal

SR B Sl 2 =ta/-¥yuY-r-7Y37Y
D A 737U z%-15

BRLTLNES
@
#.H9U-yY-7 Z£aLLyY

A;!A' -

—x&E500/8 ez=0s)
Izt T 250, Ly R

o)
® EfmEBERAO @@

BARR FYXTYAD i

(BB FIOTORRAET !

X _ Evky
SWITIE —tarLyy \

BRI, AF—IRPAIYZ72FHiA
FNBBITIK. IHBHLEDZDIZ, ]|
BRIAIN=—2NTEN. NV RTHE
ELAEHLDE, FRTLLMYXZZXD
% REETIZIHBOBEVLETY,

TS 20191282180
P P» 2020F2H29H

BEREEOH3IA29H (H) £FTLMKH - HFKH -
RHENZ L T ERO—EEIT GELILETALYI-ETBLEN) )

S| BHEDH

—EIsERE H A X 7x X S +
(ZEIEBE) 12/ 21
oce
. o 22 23 24 | 25 26 | 27 28
o 3/295T 2/29% TR AEST ERE Se | S| @ ® e | Se | Ce
fem e L 24 moE 20 | 30 | 31 |71 | 2 | 3 | 4
SHREE RIEIE BEE EEE BEME BEsE B 9 o® | e | Ce | O® | 0@ | Ce | C®
A JRZEIERF 7:50 | 10:15 | 13:10 | 17:30 | 18:45 | 21:30 05. 06. 07. 08. g 1g o"o
(28 BEHEE 7:55 2 | 138 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18
(280 ZtIERIE 7:58 oe | ce ° ® ) e | ce
@ *& (FRmEEs) | 803 | 1018 | 13:13 | 17:33 | 1848 | 21:33 | 0:03 2 — = 23 2;1 35‘
( gﬂ ) ltfjﬁ;nh:; 8l1 ' 10:23 | 13:18 | 17:38 | 18:53 | 21:38 | 0:05 2| Z 28 | 29 N BT 1.
(28) TYRTIAEB 826 70 I S R - A B %
@ #9)-yy-7 £y | 8:36 10:29 | 13:24 | 17144 | 1859 | 21:44 | 0:06 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
® blbyZtarlyy 8:39 | 10:34 | 13:29 | 17:49 | 19:04 | 21:49 | 0:05 oce ® | OO0 ® (] ® | o0
® FLARYYIVPLYY 10:36 | 13:31 | 17:51 [ 19:06 | 21:51 | 0:02 e 8|1 20 | 2 | 22
@ IWITIE 10:37 | 13:32 | 17:52 | 19:07 | 21:52 [ 0:01 2 24 25 | 26 2 | 2 29
IR R £ | 10:39 | 13:34 | 17:54 | 19:09 | 21:54 | 0:02 [J () () L ® oce
© Ml # | Tr040 [ 1335 | 1755 [ 19:10 | 21:55 | 001 B 2 3 | 4 5 1 6 S
0 7rvyx7yA0 - | 1043 | 13:38 | 17:58 | 19:13 | 21:58 | 0:03 8 9 10 | 1N 12 13 14
) —rIEFBVOBEVEL | B | 1047 | 1342 | 18:02 | 19:17 | 22:02 | 0:04 )
12 _cwy-5yi-trsazy | W[ 1048 | 1343 | 1803 | 19:18 | 2203 | 001 B 6 [ 17 | 18 | 19
® 7‘/5{7')11‘—1% @ [ 10:50 | 13:45 | 18:05 | 19:20 | 22:05 | 0:02 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
% E®mERAQ — [ 10:54 | 13:49 | 18:09 | 19:24 | 22:09 | 0:04 o] O O O O
5 E®ER 8 | 10:55 | 13:50 | 18:10 [ 19:25 | 22:10 | 0:01 = ® ERE ORWHREE
® H"TIEHBEOH :t 10:58 | 13:53 | 18:13 | 19:28 | 22:13 | 0:03
@ JYZ€3-VJ-+57-X| B 10:59 | 13:54 | 18:14 | 19:29 | 22:14 | 0:01 R7t0 BPDFYYRINA ”:L’_—Jt}(‘ZJ BT |
® E(72%-35 B | 11:01 [ 13:56 | 18:16 | 19:31 | 22:16 | 0:02 T
19 T79ES O [1:03 | 1358 | 1818 | 1933 | 22118 | 0:02 FHIBE 0136-43-2200 FHALLEST (FHI 8 H~F7E)
@ _7y27YAB & | 11:05 | 14:00 | 18:20 | 19:35 | 22:20 | 0:02 N I
20 Rl 7 [ 11:08 | 1403 | 1823 | 19:38 | 2223 | 003 CBMhEDYE (CRILBFETILY
@ F@E (KEEER) 11:15 | 14:10 | 18:30 | 19:45 | 22:30 | 0:07 SEIMRE RERSER  [00136-44-2121
@ JR-EIRE 1117 | 1412 | 1832 | 1947 | 2232 | 0:02 1N GEfT) Te10136-44-2001
o = = [ e £ B | —tIEF
a po WA B 12828 (B) ~EfTRT BRTAET
il ‘A pEyrE— WA TS RISLEBER. RAKEE. ZtIR (BREAA)
EL ZKiE e WL EHER ZhThoRFES
A XEAROR MEACAERY BRELEPCIZRRIDRFTELL, BEYLRYS
N E KA RN N
= o A | F A ]




W rer season

Moiwa Ski Area

One Niseko Resort Towers Ikoino Yuyado

Iroha Onsen

@

@ Niseko Northern Resort Annupuri
@ Annupuri Ski Area

Hotel Kanro no Mori
The bus stop has moved to
the front entrance
of the hotel

@

Konbu Onsen The Green Leaf Niseko Village
@ Entrance ®®
Konbu Onsen Annupuri Higashiyama
Entrance Pension Village

®

®

Hilton

OL)

Fujiyama Milk Kobo

@®

Hokuei Crossroads

For the safety of your fellow

passengers, please cover your ski
equipment or tie it together and
hold it securely when riding the
bus.
JR Niseko Station

DB

Niseko Town Gym
in the parking lot

@@

Hondori

Niseko Village

morning express bus only
> Please wait at the bus stop

morning express bus only

@@rﬁ}@@

Cost per ride: 500 yen (cash only)
Elementary school or younger 250 yen,
infants free

Free for Niseko Town residents!

Please show your free pass to the
driver when boarding. Applications
are at the bottom of this sheet!

\_Busrun:_ N

Bus runs from December 21, 2019 (Sat)
until February 29, 2019 (Sat)
Morning express bus runs until March 29th on

weekends and holidays
L (See operation schedule below for details)

Niseko Dental Clinic
_ (Niseko High School Bus Stop) SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI 12/52A1T
ce
Partial ) 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Route Runs Every Day Until 2/29 Time ce ce [ ] [ ] [ ) ce oce
Bus Stop Name h‘jl";':;’ig — — — — 29 30 31 [ 171 2 3 4
Expressg Circuit1 Circuit2 Circuit3  Circuit3  Circuit 5 P oY ) e oe oe oe oe oY )
i i 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
o ke Town G 758 B e
: 12 13 14 | 15 16 17 18
(moming) Niseko Dental Clinic 7:58 oe oce () [ ) () [ ) oce
(2) Hondori/(Honma Shoten) | 8:03 | 10:18 | 13:13 | 17:33 | 1848 | 21:33 | 0:03 2% 212 | 2|2 PEe
@ Hokuei Crossroads ! 10:23 | 13:18 | 17:38 | 18:53 | 21:38 | 0:05 26 27 28 29 30 31 2/ 1
(moming) Moiwa Ski Area 8:18 ce [ () ® (] ® [ OCe
(moming) Annupuri Ski Area 8:26 02. ?6 g 5. g 7. 08.
@) The Green Leaf Niseko Village | 8:36 | 10:29 | 13:24 | 17:44 | 18:59 | 21:44 | 0:06 9 10 1 12 13 14 15
(B Hilton Niseko Village 839 | 10:34 | 13:29 | 17:49 | 19:04 | 21:49 | 0:05 ? 60 1; 01 ; 10 2; 2: 02 2'
AT A AR AR AR AR AT B e
Ik Robo = : : : : : : 3 24 25 26 27 2 29
Hokuei Crossroads S o [ 1039 | 1334 | 17:54 | 19:09 | 21:54 | 0.02 8o () o L] [J . e
— S S 3/ 2 3 4 5 6 7
© Fujiyama @ < | 10440 | 13:35 | 17:55 | 19:10 | 21:55 | 0:01 & 0)
10 Annupuri Entrance § § 10:43 | 13:38 | 17:58 | 19:13 | 21:58 | 0:03 g 9 10 1 12 13 14
@) Ikoino Yuyado Iroha Onsen § © | 10:47 | 13:42 | 18:02 | 19:17 | 22:02 | 0:04 O
2 Niseko Northem Resort Amupur | o S | 10:48 | 13:43 | 18:03 | 19:18 | 22:03 | 001 B 'S | 77 | 18 | 19
A3 Annupuri Ski Area @ = | 10:50 | 13:45 | 18:05 | 19:20 | 22:05 | 0:02 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
 Konbu Onsen Entrance | 7 % | 10:54 | 13:49 | 18:09 | 19:24 | 22:09 | 0:04 O o O o ©)
GS Konbu Onsen 32 2 | 10:55 | 13:50 | 18:10 | 19:25 | 22:10 | 0:01 28 @ Circuit Bus ~ OMorning Express Bus
10 Hotel Kanro no Mori 2 : 10:58 | 13:53 | 18:13 | 19:28 | 22:13 | 0:03
@ One NISGkO Resort Towers g" g_ 10:59 13:54 18:14 19:29 22:14 0:01 Door to door on demand bus Nikkoto Bus also available!!
d} Mo!wa Ski Area > a 11:01 | 13:56 | 18:16 | 19:31 | 22:16 | 0:02 TEL 0136-43-2200 (available weekdays & holidays 8:00 am-7:00 pm)
(9 Moiwa Crossroads o g_‘ 11:03 | 13:58 | 18:18 | 19:33 | 22:18 | 0:02
@ Annupuri Entrance &5 [ 11:05 | 14:00 | 18:20 | 19:35 | 2220 | 0:02 | (inquir
S D P : : : : Inquiries (feedback welcome)
@ _Fujiyama =3 11:08 | 14:03 | 18:23 | 19:38 | 22:23 | 0:03 Niseko Town Hall Planning and Environmental
@) Hondori/(Honma Shoten) | 3 11:15 | 14:10 | 18:30 | 19:45 | 22:30 | 0:07 Division TEL 0136-44-2121
@) JR Niseko Station g 11:17 | 14:12 | 18:32 | 19:47 | 22:32 | 0:02 Niseko Bus, Inc. (operation) TEL 0136-44-2001
. Full Name For Office Use Address | Niseko-cho Aza
N'seko ¥For Office Use Applicgtiop(Distribution Information
No M Availability: December 2nd (Mon) as long as the buses run
Town Family For Office Use : hocationf:;own HaII, Town Gym, Eits)elglz_Station (Tlo;.:rism Info Desk)
N2 tion: '
Resident member(s) ¥ For Office Use | R:qul;isr(e)d Mpaetcrearila(\Jsr? I::ﬂseti-c‘ate;ioveu)llotljngrz L;Srueasid:r:Jtri)f Niseko Town, including your health
Frze BlUS 1|E’iOSS Ne insurance card, driver's license, or mail
ppiication Jifor Offce Use Date | (yyyy/mm/dd):




